COMMENC VAIBHAVWADI DIST. SINDHUQURG RAUR

Maharana Pratapsinh Shikshan Sanstha Mumbai's

Anandibai Raorane Arts, Commerce and Science College, Vaibhavwadi

Internal Quality Assurance Cell

Activity Report 2021-22

Activity No.	1
Name of the Activity	One day workshop on "Mastersoft Cloud Base Training"
Date	4 th April, 2022
Organized by	Internal Quality Assurance Cell
Co-ordinator	Dr. D. M. Sirsat
Activity for College/Class/Group	All Teaching & Non-Teaching Staff
No. of Beneficiaries	4933
Nature: Objectives of Activity	Training Program To upgrade the knowledge software's
Objectives of Activity	 To aware the teaching and non-teaching about use of software's in daily work. Effective data management
Brief Information about Activity	In the todays globalization world it is very important to upgrade the knowledge the software's in daily management. By using this software data management is very convenient i.e. students enrollment, CL/EL/DL/ML record, service book record, salary slip record, etc. While keeping in mind IQAC has organized one day workshop on ""Mastersoft Cloud Base Training" on 4 th April, 2022.
Outcome	Every teaching and non-teaching staff they get benefitted and used this software in daily use.
Feedback Analysis	Feedback from all teachers was very positive



Principal Anandibai Raorche Aris, Commesse & Sci College, Volutie viradi

NOTICE



Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

Date - 01/04/2022

All the teachers hereby inform that, Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) going to organize one day workshop on "Mastersoft Cloud Base Training" on 4th April, 2022.

Venue – Smart Room

IQAC COORDINATOR Anandibai Raorane Arts,Comm. & Science College, Vaibhavwadi

Principal Anandibai Raorane Arts, Commerce & Science

College, Veibhavwadi.

Anandibai Raorane Arts, Commerce and Science College, Vaibhavwadi Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) COMUTE

Organizes

One Day Workshop (Training Programme)

VAIBHAVWADE

DIST. SINDHUGUR

On

"Mastersoft Cloud Base Training"

Monday, April 04, 2022

Sr. Name of Participant Signature No. Mr. S. C. Rade 1 1 2 Mz. S.R. Ray'e 3. Dr. D. d. Korgaonkar Asil. Rof. Mr. P. M. Dhere 4. Dr. MAChayle 5. M2 Keshar S. Pakhare Pallow 5 Dr. D. B. Shirgankar Chonz in 7 8. Mr. S.B. Patil Smil 3. 10 DV. Paithane V. A. Var auter alle Miss. K. M. Sutar. 11. M& N·A·Korekar PSOLOWM 12 Mr. S.M. Karape Sme 13 14 Dr. N.B. Gopula Byuch 15 Dr. B. D. Ingawale 6 Mrs. S.S. Pati

ARTS, COMMER VAIBHAVVIAD NOR. DIST. SINOHUOD PBN Rhojale B.A 12 NY-D34 Dr. M.I. Kumbhar 18 Gamesh R. Revoral 19 Umugh S. Rausses 20 Rinneg S. D. Jadhav. 21 R. D. Craikwad 22 8. D. Shelke 23 A. W.I. Joirforkar 24 Dr. N. V. Gawah 25 Mr. D.S. Better 26 Mu S. S. Charlean 27. pm S-Nr Pati 28 Miss p. M. Manjarelar. 29 30 Mr. N. R. Hedulkar 31. Mr. R.P. Kashotti 32 Dr. Paithane V-A. plak, 33 stri B. L. Bardane ORDINATOR Principal ICAC

Anandibai Raorane Arts, Comm. & Science College, Vaibhavwadi

Anandibai Raorane Arts. Commerce & Scienc College, Valbhawradi

Anandibai Raorane Arts, Commerce and Science College, Vaibhavwadi Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) Organizes One Day Workshop (Training Programme) On "Mastersoft Cloud Base Training" Monday, April 04, 2022





VAIBHAYA

DIST. SINDHUGL

Principal Anandibai Raorano Arts, Commerce & Science Colloge, Valoha wadi.